
Contractor Name States Provider is Available to Work Contact Information Type of Work Provider is Available to Do
All Stars Intermodal IL Mario Vitkauskas

Mario@allstarsintermodal.com
(708)441-9218
Chicagoland 

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Inspections, Specialty service

American Services TX ,LA ,MS, AL, GA, TN, AR, MO, KS, IL, IA, OK, 
NE 

Eric Pettigrew eric@amsrvcs.com
Tony Roberts. tony@amsrvcs.com

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Open Top Loads, 
Load Reductions, HazMat, Load Inspections, Load Transfers Carload

ATW Detailed Solutions, Inc. AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, GA, IA, IL, IN, KS, LA, MN, 
MO, MS, MT, ND, NE, NM, NV, OK,
OR, SD, TN, TX, UT, WA, WI, WY

Aubrey Taylor - atwsolutions@yahoo.com - 713-705-4859
Mark Casillas - atw.Mark@yahoo.com - 832-585-7156
Grady Winslow - gradyw@swbell.net - 281-386-6400

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Salvage of product/scrap/disposal

B&P Enterprise MT, CO, WY.,ID, UT,NE, KS, SD,ND, IL, MO, 
OK, TX, LA, AR, AL, IL, MN, MS, IA, WI, 
NM,TN,AZ

Glen Wadford 901.871.4000 G.wadford@bandpent.com     Jarrard Sublett 901.833.3643 j.sublett 
@bandpent.com  Art DelaROSA 713.328.9832 A.delarosa@bandpent.com

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, HazMat

Cordilleran Environmental Consultants, Inc. System wide John Trumble
johntrumble@cordilleran.net
307-751-9160
System wide

Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers Carload, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Smoldering Cars

Cranemasters, Inc. MI, IN, IL, WI, KY, TN, AL, MS, LA, AR, MO, IA, 
MN, ND, SD, NE, KS, OK, TX, NM, CO, WY, MT, 
ID, UT, AZ, NV, CA, OR, WA, FL, GA, SC, NC, 
VA, WV, OH, PA, MD, DE, NJ, NY, CT, RI, MA, 
VT, NH, ME 

David Stagner, david.stagner@cranemasters.com, Cell-816-889-8126
Cranemasters Dispatch, dispatch@cranemasters.com, 24 hour- 800-624-0543

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Other-Please specify in comments, 
HazMat, Heavy Lifts

DOUBLE R INC MT, ID, WA, ND, SD, WY RYAN RILEY, 406-945-2866  RILEY@DOUBLERINC.COM
KAIR RILEY, 406-265-4228   DOUBLER.KARI@ITSTRIANGLE.COM

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Open Top Loads

Enviroworks LLC NM, AZ, CO, UT, TX  Melissa Grossetete, melissa@enviroworksforyou.com, 505-286-4891, all of New Mexico Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions

Everett Reynolds Trucking Company OK Ben Perez   918-313-1594
Bobby Daniels   918-407-3919

Open Top Loads, Load Reductions, Load Transfers Carload, Load Adjustments Carload

Fitzsimmons Service Co Inc. MN, WI, SD, ND, NE, IA Charlie Heins  612-845-6719 Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads

Fortis Construction Bo Wigley bwigley@fortisbuilt.us 601-397-2570
Noble Gideon ngideon@fortisbuilt.us
Scott Mckee smckee@fortisbuilt.us 901-603-9695

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, HazMat, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads

G&T Enterprises IL, IA, NE, KS, MN, TN, MO All Midwest-
Jeff Mendez, jeff@gandtenterprises.com, 708-906-2902
Samantha Guzaitis, sam@gandtenterprises.com, 708-997-7973
Tim Kudla, tim@gandtenterprises.com, 708-906-2901

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Other-Please specify in comments

Hulcher Services Inc. AL, AZ, AR, CA, CO, CT, DE, FL, GA, ID, IL, IN, 
IA, KS, KY, LA, ME, MD, MA, MI, MN, MS, MO, 
MT, NE, NV, NH, NJ, NM, NY, NC, ND, OH, OK, 
OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VT, VA, WA, 
WV, WI,  WY

fieldsupport@hulcher.com Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, HazMat, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads

Jensen & Jensen LLC WA, OR Darrell Jensen gojensen1@hotmail.com Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Open Top Loads, Load Reductions

Joshua Grading & Excavating, Inc. CA, AZ, TX, NM Nic Bayes - Nic@joshuagrading.com - 7609003806 - California and Arizona
Blaine Barton - Blaine@joshuagrading.com - 7605593250 - Texas and New Mexico

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Other-Please specify in comments

Kary Environmental Services Inc AZ, TN Brad Griego bradgriwgo@karywnvironmental.com
602-571-3329. AZ, TN

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers Carload, Load Inspections, 
HazMat, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Reductions

KYND Services LLC MN, IA, SD, ND, WI R. Lynn Ruffell
KYNDServicesMN@gmail.com
651-448-1316

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads
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Mitchell’s Contracting Service, LLC TN, MS, AR, AL Kebin Mitchell kmitchmcs@aol.com 901-412-7029
Greg Bryan gregbryanmcs@aol.com 901-229-1230

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads

Noble Excavating, Inc MT, ID, WA Zach Schad 406-293-1026 ZSchad@NobleExcavating.com; Chris Noble 406-293-1053 
CNoble@NobleExcavating.com; Chris Bache 406-293-1901 CBache@NobleExcavating.com

Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Carload

Pinnacle Engineering ND, MT, SD, WY, IA, MN, WI, NE Matt Richardson
mrichardson@pineng.com
701-361-1574

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, HazMat, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Other-Please specify in 
comments

Ponder Environmental Services, Inc. CA Curtis Fox, curtis.fox@ponder-env.com, 661-717-0507, CA
Justin Ponder, justin.ponder@ponder-env.com, 707-718-0773, CA                                                     24 Hour phone 
# 877-256-8265

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Inspections, 
HazMat, Load Reductions, Load Transfers Carload

Rail Transfer Inc MN Todd Nimmo
612-207-5794
Todd.nimmo@railtransfer.com 
Minneapolis/Saint Paul

And/or

Don Nimmo
612-759-3374
Don.Nimmo@railtransfer.com 
Minneapolis/Saint Paul 

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top 
Loads, Corner casting or tunnel rail repairs

RJ Corman Railroad Services, LLC IL, MO, AR, AL, TN, LA, TX, KS, IA, MN, ND, SD, 
NE, CO, WY, MT, NV, NM, OK, AZ, WI

estimating@rjcorman.com
dispatch@rjcorman.com

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, HazMat, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads

Roadarmel Construction, Inc. MT Jack Roadarmel; 406-581-0960; office@roadarmelinc.com
Bob Roadarmel; 406-581-4418; office@roadarmelinc.com
Mike Roadarmel; 406-581-4415; office@roadarmelinc.com

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, No liquid transfers or reductions

Rock Hill Rail Services TX, NM, LA, AR, KS, OK John Hart- jhart@rockhillrail.com- (940) 231-5621
Trey Sparks- trey@rockhillrail.com- (682) 472-4294

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, HazMat

 Rybak Companies, Inc.Rybak Environmental, LLC. IA, IL, MN, ND, NE, SD, WI Rybak Estimating: estimating@rybakinc.com
Matt Bork: mattb@rybakinc.com
Jon Kumlin: jonk@rybakinc.com
Dave Rybak: dave@rybakinc.com

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, HazMat, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Other-Please specify in 
comments

SPD Transfer Services LC KS , MO , OK, NE, IA, TX, AR Bubba Fruehling - 913-558-8617 or 913-321-0333 All locations
Trey Fruehling - 913-216-1815 or 913-321-0333 All locations
Todd Fruehling - 913-226-8044 
Jake Nallia - 913-231-7617

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads

T.P. Construction, Inc MT Brett Patrick - brett@patrickinc.com 406-265-3351 Load Inspections, Load Transfers Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Adjustments Carload, Load 
Adjustments Intermodal, Open Top Loads, Load Reductions

Todd Creason Construction, Inc. AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, CT, DE, FL, GA, IA, ID, IL, 
IN, KS, KY, LA, MA, MD, ME, MI, MN, MO, MS, 
MT, NC, ND, NE, NH, NJ, NM, NV, NY, OH, OK, 
OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VA, VT, WA, WI, 
WV, WY

Todd Creason, todd.creason@creasonpipeline.com, Cell: 660-322-0204, Ofc: 660-542-1234, All 
locations
Kevin Smith, kevin.smith@creasonpipeline.com, 816-616-0086, All locations
Justin Colbert, justin.colbert@creasonpipeline.com, 636-462-0232, All locations
Spencer Owen, spencer.owen@creasonpipeline.com, 660-322-0207, All locations

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, HazMat, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, Other-Please specify in 
comments

Transportation Load Services, Inc. (TLS, Inc.) CA George Faist (209) 679-0743 
Javier Tapia (209) 684-3266
Ted Martinez (209) 361-5350
loadadjust@tandsinc.us 

Load Adjustments Intermodal, Load Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Transfers 
Carload, Load Inspections, Load Reductions, Open Top Loads, will entertrain any work

United Pumping Service, Inc. CA, AZ, NM Eri Soto, Project Manager; Cell 626/419-3736; erisoto@unitedpumping.com
Raylene Hughes, Customer Service Rep; Office 626/961-9326; raylene@unitedpumping.com
Office & 24-Hour Dispatch 626/961-9326

HazMat, Load Transfers Carload, Load Adjustments Intermodal, Other-Please specify in comments, Load 
Adjustments Carload, Load Transfers Intermodal , Load Inspections, Load Reductions


